Position

Counselor, YC

Counselor, YC

Counselor, CLC

Counselor, YC

Counselor, YC

NT M Counselor - NC

Counselor, YC

Trans/Career/Vet Res Tech

NT M Counselor - NC R

NT M Counselor - NC R

Counseling Student Matric

Counseling Student Worker

Counseling Student Worker

WIA Student Assistant FWS

Counseling Student Matric

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Department

YC-Counseling Services

YC-Counseling Services

YC-Counseling Services

YC-Counseling Services

YC-Counseling Services

YC-Counseling Services

YC-Counseling Services

YC-Counseling Services

YC-Counseling Services

YC-Counseling Services

YC-Counseling Services

YC-Counseling Services

YC-Counseling Services

YC-Counseling Services

YC-Counseling Services

Total Wages

$138,769

$136,600

$119,263

$117,058

$105,704

$100,107

$97,316

$48,437

$40,596

$33,008

$6,743

$6,635

$3,181

$1,440

$276

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$34,794

$34,755

$31,202

$32,730

$29,907

$16,505

$31,232

$13,601

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



