Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Counseling Services	\$138,769	\$34,794
Counselor, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Counseling Services	\$136,600	\$34,755
Counselor, CLC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Counseling Services	\$119,263	\$31,202
Counselor, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Counseling Services	\$117,058	\$32,730
Counselor, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Counseling Services	\$105,704	\$29,907
NT M Counselor - NC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Counseling Services	\$100,107	\$16,505
Counselor, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Counseling Services	\$97,316	\$31,232
Trans/Career/Vet Res Tech		Yuba Community College District	YC-Counseling Services	\$48,437	\$13,601
NT M Counselor - NC R		Yuba Community College District	YC-Counseling Services	\$40,596	\$0
NT M Counselor - NC R		Yuba Community College District	YC-Counseling Services	\$33,008	\$0
Counseling Student Matric		Yuba Community College District	YC-Counseling Services	\$6,743	\$0
Counseling Student Worker		Yuba Community College District	YC-Counseling Services	\$6,635	\$0
Counseling Student Worker		Yuba Community College District	YC-Counseling Services	\$3,181	\$0
WIA Student Assistant FWS		Yuba Community College District	YC-Counseling Services	\$1,440	\$0
Counseling Student Matric		Yuba Community College District	YC-Counseling Services	\$276	\$0